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Jason Leigh email compendium

From: campbell@ufomind.com (Glenn Campbell, Las Vegas)
Date: Tue, 10 Mar 1998 17:12:19 -0800

Jason Leigh, who was arrested in a Waco, Texas, standoff on Sunday,
has sent me a lot of email in the past few months.  I saved most of
it because his claims set off my "BS detector" and I knew he would
be an interesting case.  Below is a compendium of some of his
messages.

Leigh was very polite, but also very annoying, with many trivial
messages.  He was what I call a "high maintenance client," and I
stopped responding to him after the first few exchanges.  On 10/15, I
questioned him about his credentials.  After that, the volume of his
email increased, with little response from me.

I am usually uncomfortable about publishing private email without
permission, but Mr. Leigh is going away for a long time, and his email
contains enough obvious lies that the courtesy of confidentiality
isn't merited.

-- Glenn

======================================================================

Date: Mon, 13 Oct 1997 04:56:35 -0500
From: "Jason Leigh, Ph.D." <jason7@denton.quik.com>
Organization: International UFO Museum & Research Center--Roswell
To: campbell@ufomind.com
Subject: Contacted by someone claiming to know you----sensitive

Dear Mr. Campbell:

I am very glad to have found you, as I have certainly heard of you and
had seen you once when I was in the hospital on a Larry King
show--Live--out in the desert near a.k.a., "Area 51." I'm sure that you
recall that interview. I had my sister tape the show for me. You
presented yourself very well. I was indeed impressed by you and your
work out there in the "Danger Zone." Please be careful.

I was contacted a few months ago by a man (I have lost his e-mail)
claiming to know you--and to work with you. I had up-graded my computer
and went from Explorer to Netscape Gold, shortly after a major
operation, and all of my e-mail at that ponit, was lost--due to my lack
of Internet knowledge. (I joined the 'Net' on June the 4th, 1997). Prior
to that, I would write my articles and snail-mail them to the Web Master
for Posting on the IUFOMRC.COM  Roswell, wherein they later provided me
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with a 'link' which led to a complete 'site' unto itself.

This man wanted to attain a copy of my UFO videotapes--in your name--but
I explained to him that YOU did not ask, and that the videotape was not
for sale, and I had no more 'free-copies.' I asked him to have YOU
contact me instead--but never heard from you, therefore, I assumed the
guy to have been less than honest.

I had found your "UFOMIND" Web site via the Roswell.net, under
"Anomalous Images & UFO Files," which led me to your "Mystical
Encyclopedia," linked to "North American UFOlogists."
My name was misspelled: "Leith," instead of 'Leigh,' which may cause
some confusion. Could you correct this? Thanks. :)))

I am a former Navy SEAL, Honorably Discharged, Disabiled Veteran, having
5 spinal-fusion operations over the past 12 years. I mention this, that
you may know that I have never taken a computer course, nor a typing
course, much to my disliking. I just wanted you to know that Medical
difficulties and computer dumbfoundness have kept me from contacting
you, also, I answer ALL of my e-mails--which were over 1MB (1,118) after
the Roswell 50th Fest-97. Yes, we were there to give interviews and to
meet with our new found friends there.

I would much enjoy hearing from you, "Desert Rat," as I would be very
proud to know you.

The picture that you have posted of me is a very poor one, taken with
one of those throw-away cameras by my WebMaster, Ms. Faeylyn Wylder, in
somewhat of a surprise, and my Lady hates it very much--and wanted me to
ask you if you could change it from one of the three photos posted on
our Web site??? (I told her that I would ask--but it matters little to
me).

So, we have much to catch-up on. I have spent the past several hours
visiting your 'UFOMind,' and found it to have been a wonderful wealth of
information. You must work very hard at also being the Web Master.

I'll close for now, as my damn spine will only allow me to sit for about
two hours or so--but I wanted you to know that I enjoyed your site and
your work. Also, we have many of the same 'contacts' and friends. Please
forgive me for not contacting you sooner.

BTW: This man who contacted me--I believe he said that he was from here,
in north Texas--if that will help you to know who he was. He was polite,
as I recall, but spoke for you . . .
Thank you, Sir for including me in your "Encyclopedia," as was 'linked'
from the Roswell.net.

Respectfully,
Jason Leigh
(940) 380-9519 Private Line Please!!!! :)  No Fax/machine.
http://members.aol.com/leighufo
http://IUFOMRC.COM  Roswell Museum. 'Scan-down 'contents' to my name.

======================================================================

To: "Jason Leigh, Ph.D." <jason7@denton.quik.com>
From: campbell@ufomind.com (Glenn Campbell, Las Vegas)
Subject: Re: Contacted by someone claiming to know you----sensitive
Date: Mon, 13 Oct 1997 07:19

>This man wanted to attain a copy of my UFO videotapes--in your name--but
>I explained to him that YOU did not ask, and that the videotape was not
>for sale, and I had no more 'free-copies.' I asked him to have YOU
>contact me instead--but never heard from you, therefore, I assumed the
>guy to have been less than honest.

It certainly does not sound like anyone I know.  No one really
"works with " me.

>I had found your "UFOMIND" Web site via the Roswell.net, under
>"Anomalous Images & UFO Files," which led me to your "Mystical
>Encyclopedia," linked to "North American UFOlogists."
>My name was misspelled: "Leith," instead of 'Leigh,' which may cause
>some confusion. Could you correct this? Thanks. :)))

I fixed two errors on your unofficial page.  Let me know if you
see any others.  (Tell me the URL of each.)

>The picture that you have posted of me is a very poor one, taken with
>one of those throw-away cameras by my WebMaster, Ms. Faeylyn Wylder, in
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>somewhat of a surprise, and my Lady hates it very much--and wanted me to
>ask you if you could change it from one of the three photos posted on
>our Web site??? (I told her that I would ask--but it matters little to
>me).

I've changed the picture.

>So, we have much to catch-up on. I have spent the past several hours
>visiting your 'UFOMind,' and found it to have been a wonderful wealth of
>information. You must work very hard at also being the Web Master.

Thanks for your support!

>BTW: This man who contacted me--I believe he said that he was from here,
>in north Texas--if that will help you to know who he was. He was polite,
>as I recall, but spoke for you . . .

He doesn't ring a bell.  If anyone is "dropping" my name, they shouldn't
be.

Glenn

======================================================================

Date: Tue, 14 Oct 1997 09:19:50 -0500
From: "Jason Leigh, Ph.D." <jason7@denton.quik.com>
Organization: International UFO Museum & Research Center--Roswell
To: "Glenn Campbell, Las Vegas" <campbell@ufomind.com>
Subject: Re: Sensitive----Please correct-------*And a Personal note . . . . .

Glenn Campbell, Las Vegas wrote:
> >Dear WebMaster:
> >Please correct the spelling of my name on all of your 'links' contained
> >herein on "UFOMIND," as some are misspelled. Ex: "Leith," in stead of,
> >"Leigh."
> >We all want our names spelled correctly, and besides: there may be a
> >person named "Leith," who may not want my name related to his. :)
> >
> >I have written to Mr. Campbell to the above effect.
> >
> >Thank you for your time and efforts in this regard.
> >Jason Leigh (L-E-I-G-H)  ;)
>
> I have fixed two such errors on http://www.ufomind.com/ufo/people/l/leigh/
>
> If you see any others, let me know.
>
> Glenn
>

 Dear Glenn:
Thank you for the changes requested and made. Realizing how busy that
you must have been, I am grateful for your speedy attentions in this
regard.
This, "Unofficial Information" area also has my last name misspelled:
"Leith," instead of L-E-I-G-H.
I am very interested in how you were able to attain the e-mail of my
challenge to Mr. Phil Klass (of whom, I have yet to hear from, despite a
total now of three (3) letters to date), as I did try to be respectful
to both he and his Editor.
My Web Master suggested last night, that you are just THAT good to have
tracked this down, much to your credit. Thank you for posting it. I
agree with you, obviously, that it is important to the cause . . . ;)

Glenn, I must, however, remain a bit of an "enigma," as I have worked
with the Police and the FBI in Missing Children cases--and in
"sensitive" areas with the White House and Presidents Bush and Clinton.
I am a proven, and documented clairvoyant--but the time isn't right for
this information to be given to the public just yet, as Professor Jack
Kasher (a good friend and advisor) agrees. I would not want people out
there to jump to any unproven conclusions that my seeing UFOs throughout
the years (see my articles on the Web site) and the ultimate videotaping
of these amazing space ships from another world are in some manner
linked to my clairvoyant abilities, as this "God-given-gift" has been
with me since early childhood. Perhaps soon, I may find a way to have
the world consider this "gift," as I did try for many years, most
certainly after working with the Police and the FBI successfully on a
Missing Child case which was bewildering, baffleling and beyond belief,
had it all not been documented: 12 clues were given by me (including the
child's death and location of her body), 11 of which proved to have been
completely, and utterly true . . . I moved-on to another state before
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the mass-media would have had a 'field-day' with me, being at that time,
100% disabiled using two walking canes, and regretably, very defenseless
as a result. Being a former Navy SEAL as I was, perhaps you can
understand why I needed that strength of self-defense, which was solely
lacking at that time. I felt helplessly hopeless against the media, and
the "Feds" who wanted me to keep my mouth shut, which I totally
disagreed with them in that regard and so expressed: I felt that the
world should know--given to the state of this upside-down world, which I
felt could use a spark of positive flow, and or faith . . . What could I
do, but leave to another state for peace of mind, etc., etc.

Thank you for listening, and I do hope that you understand.
BTW: If I can help attain information on Area 51, or whatever 'it' may
be referred to--let me know, as I love covert duties . . . .

Wishing you the Best,
Jason

======================================================================

Date: Wed, 15 Oct 1997 11:33:13 -0800
To: "Jason Leigh, Ph.D." <jason7@denton.quik.com>
From: campbell@ufomind.com (Glenn Campbell, Las Vegas)
Subject: Page Corrections, PhD

>> I have fixed two such errors on http://www.ufomind.com/ufo/people/l/leigh/
>
>Thank you for the changes requested and made. Realizing how busy that
>you must have been, I am grateful for your speedy attentions in this
>regard.
>This, "Unofficial Information" area also has my last name misspelled:
>"Leith," instead of L-E-I-G-H.

I have also fixed it on http://www.ufomind.com/misc/1997/jun/d19-001.shtml

If you see the problem on any other page, please send the URL.

>I am very interested in how you were able to attain the e-mail of my
>challenge to Mr. Phil Klass (of whom, I have yet to hear from, despite a
>total now of three (3) letters to date), as I did try to be respectful
>to both he and his Editor.

The header of the message I received says that you sent it to me
yourself....
   >>
   Date: Wed, 18 Jun 1997 13:13:18 +0000
   From: "Jason Leigh, Ph.D." <jason7@denton.quik.com>
   Organization: International UFO Muesum & Research Center
   To: webmaster@ufomind.com
   Subject: Best Documented, Broad-daylight UFO video--in the World!!!
   <<

>Glenn, I must, however, remain a bit of an "enigma," as I have worked
>with the Police and the FBI in Missing Children cases--and in
>"sensitive" areas with the White House and Presidents Bush and Clinton.

Okay, but I would like to know about one thing: Your doctorate.

Since you use "Dr." and "PhD" in your email header and on your
website, you apparently consider this public knowledge.

Could you please tell me your field of study and at what school
you earned your doctorate?

Glenn

======================================================================

Date: Thu, 16 Oct 1997 11:21:07 -0500
From: "Jason Leigh, Ph.D." <jason7@denton.quik.com>
Organization: International UFO Museum & Research Center--Roswell
To: "Glenn Campbell, Las Vegas" <campbell@ufomind.com>
Subject: Re: Page Corrections, PhD

 Glenn:
I have included your "UFOMIND" as one of my favorite Websites with the
Mirabilis ICQ 1.113. You can find this new site at:
http://www.angelfire.com/az/leighufo
In regards to your above request: Ph.D. is in Philosophy. For me to
include to University would be risky, and also: I changed my name due to
the information I shared with you in working with the FBI and the Police

https://files.afu.se/Downloads/Websites/www.ufomind.com/html/people/l/leigh/
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in Missing Children cases, as well as covert-clairvoyant activities,
which I have sworn not to reveal until such time as I am granted the
ability to do so from the government. You must understand, that after
over eight (8) years of being bed-ridden, I was pressed to include my
Ph.D. to add creditability to my research and objective findings in
proving that the UFOs were indeed REAL.
Also, I would have to post that I was on the Deans' List with a GPA of
4.0 & 3.995, Editor of the Student Newspaper and other such information
of my educational background, which goes against my personal beliefs
relating to pompus-vainity, on a religous level. The time for this is
not right. Please understand this, Glenn. When we meet in-person--soon,
I'll share the above with you then. You have my phone number.
Respectfully,
Jason Leigh, Ph.D.

======================================================================

Many messages from Leigh have followed in the subsequent months, mostly
trivial.  It was a monologue, because I rarely responded.  Below are
some of the more interesting examples.  --GC

======================================================================

[In this message Leigh complains about his page not appearing in
our "Top 100" page, which is automatically generated at
http://www.ufomind.com/org/stats/popular/ .  He does not seem to
understand how the page works.]

Date: Fri, 17 Oct 1997 16:24:49 -0400 (EDT)
Commenting on: http://www.ufomind.com/org/stats/daily/index.shtml
From: Jason Leigh, Ph.D. <jason7@denton.quik.com>
NEW URL     : http://www.angelfire.com/az/leighufo

WebMaster:
In all fairness: At this time and at this writing, Jason Leigh, Ph.D.
has not
made the "TOP 100," despite 116 hits, at this time.(3:20 p.m.CDT).
I should think that we would both benefit from the fairness of this
issue. Ex.: Lazar: 38 hits.
'Just thought you would want to know, considering my posting
your address from three different sites as a "Great Site."
(UFOMIND).
Thank you for your time and efforts herein.
Jason Leigh

======================================================================

[I never figured this one out...]

Date: Thu, 23 Oct 1997 13:32:30 -0500
From: "Jason Leigh, Ph.D." <jason7@denton.quik.com>
Organization: International UFO Museum & Research Center--Roswell
MIME-Version: 1.0
To: campbell@ufomind.com
Subject: [Fwd: Re: Edgar Mitchell Honored here--before your Story . . . . .;)]

Glenn:
'Thought you might like to know . . . .
Oh yeah: You'd shake 'em up if your wore one of those Humpfrey Bogart
hats. What were they called? Padorra? Edorra?
Really--Being a director (both formerly & presently), I got the 'sight'
on people. You'd look really Kool, my friend.
Later on.
Jason

======================================================================

Date: Sat, 01 Nov 1997 22:05:21 -0600
From: "Jason Leigh, Ph.D." <jason7@denton.quik.com>
Organization: International UFO Museum & Research Center--Roswell
To: webmaster@ufomind.com
Subject: Your Area and exposing the whereabouts

Glenn:
Crypto: topsy-tervey:

Can you supply a grid of motion detectors? 'Can surprise with
hop-scotch, but am in need of the link, and guide.

Happy B-Day to Auntie M.
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======================================================================

[In this message Leigh comes to my defense after "Martha Spader" (Gene
Huff) posts a derogatory message about my alleged sexual perversions.]

Date: Sat, 01 Nov 1997 22:45:01 -0600
From: "Jason Leigh, Ph.D." <jason7@denton.quik.com>
Organization: International UFO Museum & Research Center--Roswell
To: kipling@ix.netcom.com
CC: webmaster@ufomind.com
Subject: Your Essay on Mr. Cambell

Ms. Spader:
I have just read your negative essay on Glenn Campbell, and I must say
that I have never read such evil condemnations uttered from the lips of
the unknowing before, in my entire life.

You state at the very beginning that Bob Lazar worked at Area 51, or
"S1," as being a, "fact." It is my understanding that this "fact," has
never been proven true, with the exception of Mr. Lazar's name being in
a Lab-phone book, and a W2 form from the Department of the Navy. These
two items do not "prove" that Mr. Lazar worked where you say that he
worked: call it what you will . . .

Please tell me: What has this man (Glenn Campbell) ever done to you for
you to exude such hatred in your heart--transformed into the written
word?

You spoke of him telling visitors who hiked up the hills with Mr.
Campbell, that he used the words from other, more knowledgeable people
than he. How do you know this? Were you there? Did you hear him repeat
these words--ver batum? Did you tape-record him? Why are you out to get
Mr. Campbell--a man (by the way [BTW]), of whom I have never met?
No--seriously--tell me--please.

I have heard Bob Lazar on Art Bell deny ever reading a UFO book, only
two weeks ago. Are we to believe that? I would think, that if he did
indeed work on UFOs from another world, that he would be at least
reading a few books--for the sake of a bit of background. Wouldn't you?

I await your kind reply, as Mr. Campbell has been a complete gentleman
towards me--when he did not really have to, nor would he 'gain' by doing
so . . .
Thanking you in advance for your time and efforts, I remain,
Respectfully,
Jason Leigh

======================================================================

Date: Wed, 10 Dec 1997 13:51:19 -0600
From: "Jason Leigh, Ph.D." <jason7@denton.quik.com>
Organization: International UFO Museum & Research Center--Roswell
To: webmaster@ufomind.com
Subject: Happy Holidays!!!!

Glenn:
'Hope that you had a good Thanksgiving--way up there!
http://IUFOMRC.COM  'Check-out the new Artwork and the new "Research"
page. I hope that you enjoy it as much as the "Lycos Editors' Choice Top
5% Award" did. :)))))

Happy Holidays, Glenn!!!
Jason

======================================================================

Date: Tue, 16 Dec 1997 15:42:34 -0600
From: "Jason Leigh, Ph.D." <jason7@denton.quik.com>
Organization: International UFO Museum & Research Center--Roswell
MIME-Version: 1.0
To: webmaster@ufomind.com
CC: leighufo@aol.com
Subject: Happy Holidays!!!

Glenn:
I taped "The History Channel" the other night, when you were on it, with
of course, the others at the Roswell Fest.
It seemed to have been a Canadian Production, as I recall the credits.

You did a fine interview (this, from a former Director in TV-News and
Production with PBS:) ), and stated some OBJECTIVE points of view, which

https://web.archive.org/web/1996010151143/http://IUFOMRC.COM
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was much to your credit.

I still think that you should get one of those Humphrey Bogart Hats!!!

Thank you for the addition of Bruce Cornet's 'link' to our Members site
and the IUFO-Museum. He called me over the weekend, and we spoke for
well over 1.5 hours. He has some remarkable research under his belt--to
be sure--although I am still guarding my considerations of his video at
his wife's grave site with a grain of salt--as I could explain a
color-prism-effect to the camcorder lens, if you observes the position
of the sun (to the upper left [I'm told the east] and the shadows on the
ground), although his personal accounting seems honest, and genuine.

At any rate--Roswell.net 'linked' you some time ago, as has the IUFOMRC,
and if you would allow us to brag: we just got the "Lycos Editors'
Choice" Award, last week, along with a few others, mostly for 'Artwork &
Design' (Faeylyn Wlyder & Jim Chambers) and for Editorial Content (?).
;)

'Good to have seen you on the tube--keeping the hope of the
truth--alive.

Jason Leigh

======================================================================

Date: Tue, 16 Dec 1997 16:04:36 -0800
To: "Jason Leigh, Ph.D." <jason7@denton.quik.com>
From: campbell@ufomind.com (Glenn Campbell, Las Vegas)
Subject: Re: Happy Holidays!!!

>You did a fine interview (this, from a former Director in TV-News and
>Production with PBS:) ), and stated some OBJECTIVE points of view, which
>was much to your credit.

Thanks.  I haven't seen the show myself.

Glenn

======================================================================

Date: Wed, 17 Dec 1997 21:40:19 -0600
From: "Jason Leigh, Ph.D." <jason7@denton.quik.com>
Organization: International UFO Museum & Research Center--Roswell
To: "Glenn Campbell, Las Vegas" <campbell@ufomind.com>
Subject: Re: Happy Holidays!!!>>>>>>>REPORT>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>

Glenn:
I wanted you to have a copy of this. It was REMARKABLE!!! I've sent a
copy to Peter Davenport already, and of course to the IUFOMRC in
Roswell.
It was written on the MSworks format (Windows 95).
See "attachment."
Best wishes
Jason

-------------------

"Sighting" of 12-15-97: What was it?

Filed by:

Jason Leigh, Ph.D.

Report: Driving on West University Drive in the 2200 thru 3100 blocks
in Denton, Texas, an anomalous object appeared in the clear blue,
southern sky. I was on the passenger's side of the Jeep and had a
full-view, with the window rolled down. Specs:

Object was located in the due south, 25 to 30 degrees above the
horizon. Object's size was difficult to judge, as the distance from it
to us could have been farther away--if it were much larger in size
than it appeared: about as long as four (4) 747 jets, and as wide as
two (2) 747s, or conversely to the size issue: one (1) mile long, and
1/2 mile wide. The object was in three (3) parts: Two
'crescent-shaped-arches,' extending vertically upwards--with the
inside crescent-curves facing each other, as in if one were to place
two banana's facing each other so that the two, together, would form a
semi-oval shape. These two 'arches' came to an obvious point at either
end, although evenly spread-out from top to bottom in width, and not
quite joined together at either end.
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Down towards what would have been the bottom of the joining of these
two arches--on the inside area--was a circular, inner object, which
had a darkened area in the direct center, as in a "bulls-eye" on a
target. This was confirmed by using my 8 x 24 small field glasses,
which I keep in the glove box. This circular inner object remained
stationary, as did the 'arches,' and had the appearance of being a
solid, metallic orb, with as mentioned above: a darkened area at the
very center. Since the sun was directly behind this object: the center
object did not reflect light. I based this observation from what I had
observed with my naked-eyes and looking through the field glasses.

There was to the direct SSW, an AWAX 747 jet, flying very low (about
2,000 ft.), on an easterly, horizontal course, seemingly, in pursuit
of the anomalous object, when upon leveling off from what would have
been a 180 degree turn for this 747 AWAX jet, coming first from the
south--heading north--then looping back around 90 degrees towards the
object in the east from its perspective: the AWAX 747 looped 90
degrees again towards the SSW and away from the object--in dramatic
fashion--as if the 747 had seen enough--and wanted to evade this area
of the sky--in a hurry--detracting from how large 747's usually
maneuver.

Total viewing time: about one (1) minute, when the three (3)
objects-in-one, suddenly became half of its original size--then
vanished--in an instant, not dissipating at all; but vanishing--all
together . . .

Conclusion: This could not have been two fighter-jets flying straight
up and then curve around to form the two 'arches,' as they would have
been flying so low--that sonic-booms would have been heard all over
that area, and having worked for NASA in the Space Shuttle Project:
not even the Shuttle can launch straight up deifying gravity, as they
must make a yaw, or, a slight turn to compensate for the inertia. Not
even missiles can go straight up, being victim of gravity as well.

Although, admittedly, the 'arches' did have the appearance of some
form of a 'vapor-trail,' this too could have been an effect of
atmosphere from the appearance and energy of this "apparition," or,
maybe, it was a "masking" effect from a UFO? But since there was not a
trace of this 'vapor-trail' when the object (as a whole) disappeared:
rule-out any known, horizontal-flying aircraft. The departure speed
alone would rule-out airplanes, or jets, as well.

I, therefore, conclude as an honest man, that this object was indeed
what I have said that it was, as my wife (who was driving) saw it, AND
the AWAX jet, too: an "apparition," or a 'cloaking,' UFO . . . .

Jason  Leigh
12-15-97 AD

======================================================================

Date: Fri, 26 Dec 1997 16:30:43 -0600
From: "Jason Leigh, Ph.D." <jason7@denton.quik.com>
Organization: International UFO Museum & Research Center--Roswell
To: webmaster@ufomind.com
CC: eotl@west.net
Subject: Sighting Report

Glenn:
I give you a 'plug' during an interview. 'Hope you don't "mind?"
Don't worry: I told 'em the truth: You are the best source for Area 51
and like subject matter--in the WWW--bar-none.

Of course, I told I suggested a Humphey Bogart hat for you . . .

'Hope you had good Holidays--and got that hat!!!

Check this out: http://www.roswell.net/newsdesk/leigh.htm

If it came out blue, or purple: It should take you there in a click. Dig
the music. There will be a "drawing" which I made the afternoon of this
sighting--Posted by Monday. You may want to see that too. Jim says many
hits on this one.
Jason ;)

======================================================================

Date: Wed, 21 Jan 1998 14:32:21 -0600
From: "Jason Leigh, Ph.D." <jason7@denton.quik.com>

https://web.archive.org/web/1996010151143/http://www.roswell.net/newsdesk/leigh.htm
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Organization: International UFO Museum & Research Center--Roswell
To: webmaster@ufomind.com, jfc@lookingglass.net
Subject: Picture on your site

Glenn:
Howdy.
Since it wasn't me who put the first picture of yours' truly on the
UFOMIND 'people' section: you had changed the older pic to the new one,
which was up on your site for some time, until the Museum gave me a
broader band-width, and the address changed.
I don't know how to re-connect the picture, which, BTW, was from the
Front Page of the Denton Chronicle, which is one of the oldest
newspapers in Texas, and I would just as soon leave that up to your
great Mastering to correct. Would you?
Please let me know.
I was asked to be on Jeff Rense's "Sightings,' on 1-16-98, in the 3rd
hour. It is archived in Real Audio, should you desire to hear the 45
minute interview. Jeff and I will be on Rob McConnell's "The X-Zone" in
Canada, the 7th of next month.
'Got that hat yet??? :)))))) ;)
Stay dry.
Jason Leigh
http://www.iufomrc.com/indexj.htm

======================================================================

[My last message from him.]

Date: Tue, 17 Feb 1998 10:02:43 -0600
From: "Jason Leigh, Ph.D." <jason7@denton.quik.com>
Organization: International UFO Museum & Research Center--Roswell
To: webmaster@ufomind.com
Subject: ERORR ALERT

I tried to load the new 'link' address, a.k.a. 'Home Page,' as was
requested at the top of the Jason Leigh page and recieved an ERROR
notice that the link was already listed, and could not be listed twice.
But the statement at the top of this profile page 'requests' a 'Home
Page link.'
Can you help?
I could not also include the 'photo-link.'
Thanks, Glenn.
Jason Leigh

======================================================================

On March 8, Leigh backed his Jeep Cherokee through the front door
of the Veterans Adminstration Building in Waco, Texas, and held
authorities at bay for 14 hours with guns and claimed explosives.
It didn't seem that he wanted to hurt anyone, just get attention.

I wonder if I drove him to it.

Glenn
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